
Shoranur Nilambur Passenger (UnReserved)/56615 - Pass - SR 
SRR/Shoranur Junction to NIL/Nilambur Road 

1h 35m - 66 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SRR Shoranur Junction 11:30 0 1 0 43 29 SR
2 VDKS Vadanamkurishi 11:36 11:37 1m 0 1 4 73 SR
3 VPZ Vallapuzha 11:42 11:43 1m 1 1 10 31 48 SR
4 KZC Kulukkalur 11:50 11:51 1m 0 1 14 57 32 SR
5 CQA Cherukara 11:58 11:59 1m 1 1 21 42 29 SR
6 AAM Angadippuram 12:09 12:10 1m 0 1 28 56 46 SR
7 PKQ Pattikkad 12:16 12:17 1m 0 1 33 54 61 SR
8 MLTR Melattur 12:25 12:26 1m 1 1 40 65 42 SR
9 TUV Tuvvur 12:32 12:33 1m 1 1 47 51 SR
10 TDPM Todiyapulam 12:38 12:39 1m 1 1 51 65 62 SR
11 VNB Vaniyambalam 12:43 12:44 1m 1 1 55 30 51 SR
12 NIL Nilambur Road 13:05 1 1 66 - 44 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 30 2024 (01:02)

Jun 30 2024 (01:02)

1

1


